
IGNOU STUDY CENTRE 1504 

JIWAII UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

ACADEMIC CONEELLING SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL COUNSELLING 

S.No. Name of Class/ Subject Counselling Counselling Day Counselling 
Counsellor Proggrame Code Date Time 

29/10/2022 

29/10/2022 
30/10/2022 

02PM 04PM 
04PM 
10AM 12PM 

1.Dr.Yashi Jain 
2. Dr.Yashi Jain 
3.Dr.Yashi Jain 
4Dr.Yashi Jain 
5. Dr.Yashi Jain 
6. Dr.Yashi Jain 

7. Dr.Yashi Jain 
8. Dr.Yashi Jain 

9 Dr.Yashi Jain 
10. Dr.Yashi Jain 

MAPC MPCL-007 Saturday 
MAPC MPCL-007 Saturday 06PM 

MAPC MPCL-007 Sunday 
30/10/2022 
31/10/2022 

MPCL-007 31/10/2022 Monday 

MAPC MPCL-007 Sunday 12PM 02PM 

MAPC MPCL-007 Monday 02PM 04PM 
04PM 06PM 

10AM 12PM 
MAPC 

MAPC MPCL-00705/11/2022 Saturday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Sunday 

MAPC MPCL-007 05/11/2022 12PM 02PM 

MPCL-007 06/11/2022 

06/11/2022 
02PM 04PM 

04PM 06PM 
MAPC 

MAPC MPCL-007 

Proi. Dinesh C.Gupa 
Coordinator IGNOU SCI504 

Jiwaji University Gwalbr474011 



IGNOU STUDY CENTRE-1504 

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

ACADEMIC CONEELLING SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL COUNSELLING 

S.No. Name of Counsellor Class/ Subject Counselling Counselling Counselling Time 
Day 

Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Monday 

Monday 
Monday 
Monday 
Saturdayy 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Sunday 

Proggrame Code Date 

Dr. Niranjan Singh 
Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 
Dr. Niranjan Singh 
Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 
Dr. Nidhi Shrivastavva 
Dr. Niranjan Singh 
Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 
Dr. Niranjan Singh 
Dr. Niranjan Singh 

10. Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 
Dr. Niranjan Singh 

MLIS MLII-101 29/10/2022 
29/10/2022 
29/10/2022 
29/10/2022 
30/10/2022 
30/10/2022 
30/10/2022 
30/10/2022 
31/10/20 
31/10/2022 
31/10/2022 
31/10/2022 
05/11/2022 
05/11/2022 
05/11/2022 
05/11/2022 
06/11/2022 
06/11/2022 
06/11/2022 
06/11/2022 

10 AM 

12PM 
12PM 
02PM 
04PM 
06PM 

MLIS MLII-102 
MLIS MLII-103 02PM 
MLIS MLII-104 

MLII-101 
04PM 

MLIS 10 AM 12PM 

MLIS MLII-102 02PM 12PM 
02PM MLIS MLII-103 

MLI-104 
04PM 

MLIS 04PM 06PM 

9. MLIS 12PM 
02PM 

MLII-101 2 10 AM 

MLIS MLII-102 12PM 
11. MLIS MLII-103 02PM 04PM 

Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 06PM 
12PM 
02PM 
04PM 

12. 04PM 
10 AM 

12PM 

MLIS MLII-104 

Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 
Dr. Niranjan Singh 
Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 

Dr. Niranjan Singh 

13. MLIS MLI-101 

14. MLIS MLII-102 

15. MLIS MLII-103 02PM 

16. MLIS MLI-104 04PM 06PM 

17. Dr. Niranjan Singh MLII-101 
MLII-102 

10 AM 12PM MLIS 
12PM 02PM Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 

Dr. Niranjan Singh 
Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 

18. MLIS 
02PM 04PM 19 MLIS MLII-103 

20. MLIS MLII-104 04PM 06PM 

Prof. Dinesh C.Gupta 
Coordinator, IGNOU SC-I504 

Jiwaji University. Gwalior474011 



IGNOU STUDY CENTRE-1504 

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 

ACADEMIC CONEELLING SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL COUNSELLING 

S.No. Name of Class/ Subject Code Counselling Counselling Counselling Time 
Counsellor Proggrame Date 

Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 

Dr. Niranjan Singh 
Dr. Niranjan Singh 

Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 
Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 

Dr. Niranjan Singh 
Dr. Niranjan Singh 
Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 
Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 

Dr. Niranjan Singh 

Day 
Saturday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Sunday 
Monday 
Monday 

Saturday 
Saturday 

Sunday 
Sunday 

BLIS BLI-224 29/10/2022 
29/10/2022 

02PM 04PM 
BLIS BLIE-229 04PM 06PM 

BLIS BLI-224 
BLIE-229 

30/10/2022 
30/10/2022 
31/10/2022 
31/10/2022 
05/11/2022 

10AM 12PM 
BLIS 12PM 

02PM 
02PM 
04PM 

BLIS BLI-224 
BLIS BLIE-229 04PM 06PM 
BLIS BLI-224 10AM 12PM 

02PM 
04PM 
06PM 

8. BLIS BLIE-229 
BLI-224 

05/11/2022 
06/11/2022 
06/11/2022 

12PM 
02PM 
04PM 

BLIS 
10. BLIS BLIE-229 

Prof. Dinesh C.Gupa 
Coordinator IGNOU SC-I504 

jiwaji Universiy Galior474011 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

Study Centre Name :- SOS Physics, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

Study Centre Code-Sc-1504 

Proposed Date for Seminar lab Schedule for session June-2022 

Programme Month Date Time Counselor Expert Name 
29-10-2022 Dr. Nidhi Shrivastava 

30-10-2022 Dr. Niranjan Singh 

MLIS Oct-Nov 2022 31-10-2022 08AM to 10AM 

05-11-2022 

06-11-2022 

Note: Kindly Inform to student for Schedule 

Prof.Dinesh C. Gupta 
Coordinator, IGNOU SCI504 

Jiwaji University. Gwalior-474011 
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